MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE

Department of General Surgery
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR March 2022

Date|Day Time | Topic |Speaker\Guide
Guest Lecture
3/3/2022| Thursday 8:00am - 4:00pm 4th Hands-on trainee endoscopic workshop
23/372022|Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm | Overview of recent concept in CA Breast | Dr. Shekhar Kulkarni
Lecture
16/3/2022|Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm |Peripgeral Vascular Diseases Dr. Sandesh Gawade
30/3/2022|Wednesday [1:00pm-2:00pm |Interactive lecture on nuances of surgery Dr. R. N. Bharadwaj
Journal Club
17372022 | Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Rishabh Gandhi Dr Pavan Dharurkar
B/3/2022| Tuesday 1;:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Ajinkya Patil Dr Ajit Jadhav
15/3/2022| Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Pratik Bamane Dr Shantaram Gulve
312022 | Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Kadambari Borade Dr Sandesh Gawade
29/3/2022 | Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Shubhada Vaidhya Dr Saradhan Kshirsagar
Student Seminar
732022 {Manday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Pratik Bamane- Tracheoesophageal fistula Dr Kalpesh Patil
14/3/2022|Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Shubhada Vaidhya- Internal hernias Dr Sachin Naik
217372022 |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Rishabh Gandhi- Surgical hypertension Dr Sudhir Dube

Dr Rachana Kasture- Septic shock,

281372022 IMcnday 1:00pm-2:00pm pathogenesis, clinical features and mangement Dr Nikhil Phadke
Case Presentation

4/3/2022 |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Divyangi Sarvankar/Dr Kadambari Borade Dr Sandesh Gawade
11/3/2022 |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Harshawardhan Gandhi/Dr Rachana Kasture |Dr Shantaram Gulve
18/3/2022|Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Saurabh Dumbre/ Dr Rishabh Gandhi Dr Nikhil Phadke
25/3/2022|Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Balaji Patil/Dr Ajinkya Patil Dr Sudhir Dube

Interdepartmental meeting

21372022\ Wednesday [2:00pm - 4:00pm Pathology Dept. of Pathology

9/3/2022|Wednesday |2:00pm - 4:00pm Radiology Dept. of Radiclogy
16/3/2022 |Wednesday [2:00pm - 4.00pm Pathology Dept. of Pathology
23/3/2022 |Wednesday |2:00pm - 4:00pm Radiology Dept. of Radiology

VENUE DEPARTMENT Of SURGERY CONFERENCE HALL
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